selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 857 846 2018-19 0 2020-21 816 585 725000(Seven Lakhs
Twenty Five
Thousands Only)

47

2018-19 868 873 2019-20 0 2021-22 869 678 1050000(Ten Lakhs
Fifty Thousands Only)

31

2019-20 965 977 2020-21 0 2022-23 959 876 1254000(Twelve Lakhs
Fifty Four Thousand
Only)

56

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 666 374 2020-21 326 189 1100000(Eleven Lakhs
Only)

52

2020-21 686 540 2021-22 490 263 600000(Six Lakhs
Only)

26

2021-22 726 409 2022-23 381 285 720000(Seven Lakhs
Twenty Thousand
Only)

46

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 92 90 2019-20 0 2020-21 87 64 800000(Eight Lakhs
Only)

0

2019-20 103 107 2020-21 0 2021-22 94 92 900000(  Nine Lakhs
Only)

0

2020-21 115 105 2021-22 0 2022-23 105 95 850000(Eight Lakhs
Fifty Thousand Only)

1

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum